
Skwo:wech Bulletin February 23, 2024 
 

      
 

Bulletin Updates 
 

 

Yearbook Sale!  
o Orders for the 2023/24 Skwo:wech Elementary yearbook are open!  

o To order online, go to:  http://tinyurl.com/skwowechyearbook24 

o For personalized yearbook please request form from the school office.  Last day to order is Monday, February 26 

o Non-personalized yearbook order for online or paper form deadline is February 29 

 

Pink Shirt Day Events – Wednesday, February 28th 

o Monday afternoon we are holding our grade 5 student leadership Pink Shirt Day assembly.  All students 
are encouraged to wear pink, we are starting off the week  with pink shirt day activities and events.   

o Wednesday February 28th there will be an assembly held for primary and intermediate classes all 
students are again encouraged to wear something pink!  

o Kindness club students will continue to sharing school spirit during the week! 
 

Early Dismissals and Student Learning Conferences – Wednesday March 6th and Thursday March 7th 
o Students will be dismissed from school at 12:05pm on March 6th and 7th 
o Please remember to help your child pack a recess snack 
o If your child has ordered lunch through the Lunch Lady! on this day, they will receive their lunch to take 

with them at dismissal time 
o Teachers will send out information to families about Student Learning Conferences 

 

        

 
 

http://tinyurl.com/skwowechyearbook24


 

Thank you everyone for joining us this morning for family reading! 
 

 

 

  



 

 

  



  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Division 19 

 Think Pink…Think Kindness 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 
o March menu is now available online  

o Orders must be placed two business days before delivery. For example, for Monday’s 

lunch you must order by Wednesday. 

o If your child will be away from school and you did not cancel their lunch in time, 

please advise the office if you would like to arrange to pick up the lunch or if the 

school may donate the lunch to another child who might have forgotten their lunch. 

o If your child is away from school, you must cancel two days before their hot lunch 

delivery and email The Lunch Lady at  new.westminster@thelunchlady.ca   

 
 

           https://newwestschools.ca/programs-services/fuel-up/overview/ 
 

 
 
 

Fuel Up! School Lunch 
Program 
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Do you need to connect with your child’s teacher? 
Please see contact information below: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

• Mrs. Sharp – Div. 1 

  lsharp@sd40.bc.ca 

                             

• Mrs. Gibson – Div. 2  

  lgibson@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Mrs. Bhatti – Div. 3  

 sbhatti@sd40.bc.ca 

   

• Mr. Stevens – Div. 4    

mastevens@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Ms. Hikida – Div. 5MO    

                 khikida@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Mr. Bamford – Div. 6    

rbamford@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Mr. Wong – Div. 7MO    

ddwong@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Mrs. MacLeod – Div. 8     

emacleod@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Ms. Lee – Div. 9    

 mlee@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Ms. Lacey – Div. 10    

slacey@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Mrs. Toufic – Div. 11MO    

htoufic@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Ms. Tse – Div. 12   

 jtse@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Mrs. Kamagianis – Div. 13    

dKamagianis@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Ms. Gong – Div. 14     

cgong@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Ms. Thompson/Ms. Pelka – Div. 15   

 jthompson@sd40.bc.ca /      

kpelka@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Mrs. Stewart/Mr. Elves – Div. 16    

astewart@sd40.bc.ca / 

deleves@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Ms. Stephanie – Div. 17MO    

skwok@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Mrs. Whyte – Div. 18    

swhyte@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Ms. Ballantyne – Div. 19    

vballantyne@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Mrs. Simpson – Div. 20    

jsimpson@sd40.bc.ca 

 

• Ms. Mattarollo – Div. 21MO    

bmattarollo@sd40.bc.ca 
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